
Today's Mandi Price in Tsemenyu - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Banana  51.67  5,166.67  5,500.00  4,833.33  5,166.67 2026-01-07

Cauliflower  36.50  3,650.00  3,750.00  3,500.00  3,650.00 2026-01-07

Papaya  45.00  4,500.00  4,833.33  4,166.67  4,500.00 2026-01-07

Yam (Ratalu)  56.00  5,600.00  5,750.00  5,500.00  5,600.00 2026-01-07

Leafy Vegetable  11.60  1,160.00  1,260.00  1,010.00  1,160.00 2025-12-18

Pumpkin  18.00  1,800.12  2,000.12  1,666.78  1,800.12 2025-12-18

Chow Chow  13.50  1,350.20  1,500.20  1,250.20  1,350.20 2025-12-12

Orange  30.00  3,000.32  3,250.32  2,750.32  3,000.32 2025-12-10

Ashgourd  25.00  2,500.00  2,700.00  2,300.00  2,500.00 2025-11-05

Beans  27.00  2,700.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,700.00 2025-11-05

Brinjal  27.00  2,700.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,700.00 2025-10-31

Ginger(Green)  2,800.00  280,000.00  300,000.00  250,000.00  280,000.00 2025-10-31

Bottle gourd  25.00  2,500.00  2,700.00  2,250.00  2,500.00 2025-10-13

Green Chilli  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00  5,000.00  5,500.00 2025-10-13

Cabbage  22.00  2,200.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,200.00 2025-10-01

Cucumbar(Kheera)  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00  2,500.00  3,000.00 2025-09-19

Pineapple  27.00  2,700.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,700.00 2025-08-11

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  23.00  2,300.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,300.00 2025-07-30

Jack Fruit  27.00  2,700.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,700.00 2025-07-30

Season Leaves  22.00  2,200.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,200.00 2025-07-30

Bitter gourd  27.00  2,700.00  3,000.00  2,300.00  2,700.00 2025-07-11

Indian Beans (Seam)  28.00  2,800.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,800.00 2025-07-09

Banana - Green  28.00  2,800.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,800.00 2025-03-14

Colacasia  32.00  3,200.00  3,500.00  3,000.00  3,200.00 2025-02-21
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Tapioca  23.00  2,300.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,300.00 2024-12-21

Tomato  60.00  6,000.00  6,500.00  5,500.00  6,000.00 2024-06-28

Litchi  50.00  5,000.00  5,500.00  4,500.00  5,000.00 2024-06-25

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/nagaland/tsemenyu/tapioca
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/nagaland/tsemenyu/tomato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/nagaland/tsemenyu/litchi
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/nagaland

